116000182332

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
!				

Office Use Only

N. SAMS SEP 3 0 2016



200288383062

09/29/16--01014--002 **160.00

THE STATE OF STATE OF

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
5 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 1	SKINHERO	
SUBJEC		lame of Limited Liability Company
13 6 15		
Theend	losed Wrafd les (o3@psanfizatilo na	nd/fee(s)/are/submitted for filing
Pleasan	માંમાના સિંહાના સામાના હતા.	ning this matter to the following:
	and the second s	
	Zeitne Went Ein Mannandol	
en Nach in der Her der Graffen		Name of Person
	monately it is to be it will be	
مَّا مِنْ مِنْ مِنْ مِنْ مِنْ مِنْ مِنْ مِنْ	Similaro	
3		Firm/Company
	Seilli Salbeigille Salles	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
	1800 Khaysholedi Falitea	Mark 13 Sept 1 Sept 4 Line 1
		Address
	Miaminal Series	
The Happy of	CONTRACTOR AND CO.	City/State and Zip Code
grandi digi	madeleine305@gmall.com	
	Emaileidress (to be used for future annual report notification)
ProOction		
irotimina	antoniano igores in instrus	ner please call w
	Johanna Wenther	
		at (
	Nameofferson	Area@ode Daytime Telephone Number
1		
मिलिङ्क	pogicy configuration	ount:
	Certificate of	Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status &
1		(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy
		(additional copy is enclosed)
Market State of the State of th		
	Mailing Address	Street Address
	New Filing Section	New Filing Section
• • •	Division of Corporation	ns Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle
		Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabil.	ity Company is:			
SKINHERO, LLC.				
(Must end	with the words "Limited	Liability Compan	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			<u>Mailing Address:</u> JOHANNA WENTHZEL	
1800 N BAYSHOR	1800 N BAYSHORE #303			
MIAMI, FL. 33132			1800 N BAYSHORE DR, #303 MIAMI, FL. 33132	
The name and the Florida street	JOHANNA WENTH	_		
	1800 N BAYSHORE DR SUITE 303			
	Florida street addres	(cceptable)		
	MIAMI	FL	33132	
	City	State	Zip	
place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the p	t, I hereby accept the app rovisions of all statutes re bligations of my position	ointment as register clating to the prope	e above stated limited liability company at the red agent and agree to act in this capacity. I r and complete performance of my duties, and as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S	
		(CONTINUED)		

Page 1 of 2

All March 2: 01

	Title: "AMBR" = Authorized	Mamhar	Name and Address:	
	"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Member	JOHANNA MADELEIN 1800 N. Bayshore Miamil FL 33	Dr #303
			-	
	(Use attachment if neces	sary)		
'an efi e date <u>ote:</u> I	fective date is listed, the of filing.)	date must be specific an block does not meet the	applicable statutory filing re	. (OPTIONAL) business days prior to or 90 days after quirements, this date will not be listed as
RTICI	LE VI: Other provisions, i	•		

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

JOHANNA MADELEINE WENTHZEL

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2